

PACHET CURATENIE

I.D.: 73410186

Data publicarii	20.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 9.263,08 RON - 9.263,08 RON

Descriere: HARTIE IGIENICA GRI BAX 21 42,02 882,42 PROSOPE PLIATE V BUC 12 97,06 1164,72 SAPUN LICHID 5L BID 12 17,65 211,8 DETERGENT MANUAL 450 G BUC 14 5,04 70,56 CLOR 1L BUC 120 5,88 705,6 DOMESTOS BUC 50 8,4 420 AJAX GRESIE 1L BUC 55 7,56 415,8 SACI MENAJ 240 L SET 50 11,34 567 SACI MENAJ 35 L SET 300 3,36 1008 SANO PARDOSELI 2L BUC 55 24,37 1340,35 SPRAY MOBILA BRAYT BUC 55 10,92 600,6 MANUSI LATEX, 100 BUC/CUT CUT 2 29,41 58,82 CLIN GEAMURI BUC 30 7,98 239,4 PROMAX PARCHET 750 ML BUC 50 10,08 504 PERIE WC CU SUPORT SET 10 5,88 58,8 ODORIZANT WC MISAVAN BUC 93 4,62 429,66 BURETE VASE 3 BUC / SET SET 4 2,52 10,08 FAIRY VASE 450 ML BUC 3 4,62 13,86 CIF CREMA BUC 15 13,19 197,85 MOP 250 GR BUC 50 4,2 210 MANUSI MENAJ PER 10 3,36 33,6 SAPUN SOLID BUC 16 2,1 33,6 BONUX 2 KG BUC 4 20,17 80,68 COADA LEMN BUC 2 2,94 5,88
